‘ $5600 Front Row
‘ $3600 Sidelines
‘ $33OO Corners

(4) $28.00 c»

Pricing for advanced sales only.

/ 202
(212)

201

(240) OAL
222 (216)
(177)

Parking
$15.00
VIP $30.00

Cash only upon arrival
or pre-pay on Ticketmaster

**Ticket Prices Include $3.00 in Fees**

204
(305)

205
(206)

206
(164)

Penalty Box

207
(212)

218
(255)

217
(197)

216
(246)

208
(304)

Fri. Nov. 28" 5:05pm
Sun. Dec. 14" 2:05pm
Sun. Dec. 21% 3:05pm
Wed. Dec. 31* 3:05pm
Fri. Jan. 16" 7:05pm
Sat. Jan. 24" 4:05pm
Sat. Feb. 7™ 6:05pm
Sat. Feb. 21% 5:05prm
Fri. Feb. 27™ 7:05pm
Sun. Mar. 1% 2:05pm
Sat. Mar. 7" 6:05pm
Fri. Mar. 27 7:05pm

Kansas City Comets
Milwaukee Wave
Kansas City Comets
Kansas City Comets
Empire Strykers
Milwaukee Wave
Tacoma Stars

Utica City FC
Baltimore Blast
Baltimore Blast
Empire Strykers
Utica City FC

211
(281)

212
(176)

213

EVERYONE 2 & up

@\\j must have a ticket
Y

A

Z

Ambush Soccer
2025 - 2026 Season




